

Order No.46

30.11.23

Today is fixed for taking steps.
Separate haziras are filed by parties.
Steps filed by the Respondent side.
Issue notice at once.
The case is adjourned for the day.
Fix **20.01.24** for SR/AD.
D & C by me.

sd/-
ADJ

sd/-
Addl. District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly