

TA 98/16

Order no.59

18.12.25

PO is transferred. Ld. Additional District & Session Judge,
3rd Court, Hoohly is in-charge.

Today is fixed for **further hearing of this case.**

Separate hazirahs are filed by parties.

The case is adjourned for today.

Fix 16.03.26 for further hearing of this case.

Sd/-

Sd/-

ADJ

Add. District Judge, 1st Court

(I/C)

Hooghly sadar, Hooghly(I/C)